Wed

Tues

Mon
Wed

Tues

Tues

Mon
Tues

Tues

Tues

CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF UPCOMING MEETINGS/DATES/EVENTS AS OF JANUARY 18, 2017

SCHEDULE OF UPCOMING MEETINGS/DATES/EVENTS

Jan 18

Feb 7

Feb 20
Feb 22

Mar 7

Mar 21

Apr3
Apr4

Apr 18

Apr 25

Work Session Joint Meeting with State Legislative Delegation

Regular Meeting

Work Session — Arden Park Concept Plan
Work Session — Business Meeting
Regular Meeting

PRESIDENTS DAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED - City Hall Closed

HRA Work Session

Work Session — Administrative Procedures
Regular Meeting

Work Session - TBD

Joint Meeting With Energy & Environment Commission

Regular Meeting

HRA Work Session

Work Session — TBD

Regular Meeting

2017 Board Commission Annual Meeting
Work Session — Fred Richards Master Plan
Joint Meeting With Park Board

Regular Meeting

HRA Work Session

Work Session — Business Meeting

Regular Meeting

38™ Annual Volunteer Recognition Reception

5:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30-7:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:30-7:30 P.M.

COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
COMMUNITY ROOM
COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

COMMUNITY ROOM
COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
COMMUNITIY ROOM
COMMUNITIY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
COMMUNITIY ROOM
COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
BRAEMAR GOLF CLUBHOUSE
COMMUNITY ROOM
COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
COMMUNITY ROOM
COMMUNITY ROOM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
BRAEMAR GOLF CLUBHOUSE



